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Robert William Bowden-Smith

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert William Bowden-Smith
Postcode

Date of birth May 1947

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ZEON LIMITED

ZEON LIMITED
WATCH AND CLOCK IMPORTERS
ASSOCN OF GREAT BRITAIN
LIMITED(THE)

INGERSOLL LIMITED

STEVEN STRAUSS & CO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01459158

01459158

00412277

02486807
02486808

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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900772799

900772799

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/09/1992

19/09/1992
31/03/1992

29/03/1992
06/03/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position

31/01/1994 Company
Secretary

31/01/1994 Director
Director

31/01/1994 Director
31/01/1994 Director



